

cable and web distribution consent

Must be submitted with program at least one week prior to first requested cablecast

Producer/Organization:	Show:
Series Type: Series Individual	Series Name:
Length in HH:MM:SS	
First Choice Cablecast Date and Time:	Second Choice Cablecast Date and Time
Does the program contain Potentially Objectionable Content?	
If so, is it preceded by the required 15-second disclaimer?	
May HFAM dub DVD copies of your production for interested viewers? ☐ Yes ☐ No	
Agreement	
By signing this form, you give HFAM clearance to distribute your program on Comcast Channel 5 and the web and attest that the program adheres to the HFAM Operating Policies and Procedures document and does not include commercial content, gambling or promotion of gambling, copyright infringement, an invasion of privacy and defamatory, obscene or indecent content.	
By signing this form, the community producer also attests that if the submitted program contains Potentially Objectionable Content as outlined in the Operating Policies and Procedures, she/he has marked this form in the appropriate area and included the required 15-second disclaimer before their program.	
Potentially Objectionable Content is subject to approval or denial for cablecast by the HFAM Executive Director or Board, based on community standards. Programs containing Potentially Objectionable Content will be cablecast between midnight and 5 a.m. during "Safe Harbor" hours.	
HFAM staff reserves the right to deny cablecast of programs that contain technical problems not associated with deliberate artistic intent. Technical problems include, but are not limited to, distorted, over-modulated, low or no audio and over exposed, under-exposed or pixilated video.	
Community Producer (print)	
Community Producer (sign)	Date